
Q9. Irrespective of whether you attend a place of worship or not, would you say you are?

Table 1: Ranked by Country

Country
Weighted

Totals 
Unweighte
d Totals 

A religious
person

Not a
religious
person

A
convinced

atheist

Do not
know / no
response

Total 62624 63898 63% 22% 11% 4%
AFGHANISTA
N

237 2100 87% 9% 0% 3%

ALGERIA 607 1000 90% 8% 0% 1%

ARGENTINA 553 1000 72% 16% 4% 8%

ARMENIA 47 1067 93% 3% 2% 2%

AUSTRALIA 343 1006 34% 44% 14% 7%

AUSTRIA 140 1000 39% 44% 10% 6%

AZERBAIJAN 92 1052 34% 54% 0% 13%

BANGLADESH 2331 1000 93% 5% 0% 1%

BELGIUM 152 1000 44% 30% 18% 7%

BOSNIA 61 1000 65% 29% 3% 4%

BRAZIL 2945 2002 79% 16% 2% 3%

BULGARIA 120 1008 52% 36% 3% 8%

CANADA 525 1011 40% 41% 12% 7%

CHINA 6315 1150 7% 29% 61% 3%

COLOMBIA 484 1002 82% 14% 3% 2%
CZECH 
REPUBLIC

171 1000 23% 45% 30% 2%

DENMARK 93 505 42% 40% 12% 7%

ECUADOR 212 973 68% 27% 1% 5%

FIJI 11 1002 92% 6% 1% 1%

FINLAND 88 993 56% 32% 10% 3%

FRANCE 1004 1000 40% 35% 18% 7%

GEORGIA 64 1000 93% 6% 1% 0%

GERMANY 1271 1000 34% 42% 17% 7%

GREECE 131 1000 71% 15% 6% 8%

HONG KONG 127 500 26% 36% 34% 4%

ICELAND 5 1057 51% 30% 14% 5%

INDIA 16790 556 76% 21% 2% 2%

INDONESIA 3117 530 82% 15% 0% 2%

IRELAND 68 1005 45% 41% 10% 5%

ISRAEL 110 575 30% 57% 8% 5%

ITALY 1008 1023 74% 18% 6% 3%

JAPAN 2013 1200 13% 31% 31% 25%

KAZAKHSTAN 147 500 64% 19% 8% 9%

KENYA 567 1015 89% 7% 2% 2%

KOREA 815 1500 44% 49% 6% 1%

KOSOVO 24 1104 83% 7% 1% 10%

LATVIA 32 1005 40% 41% 9% 10%

LEBANON 53 1000 80% 16% 2% 2%

MACEDONIA 34 1204 88% 8% 2% 3%

MALAYSIA 289 500 72% 20% 3% 6%

MEXICO 1632 1001 68% 24% 4% 3%

MOROCCO 359 1000 93% 4% 1% 2%



NETHERLAND
S

214 1050 26% 51% 15% 8%

NIGERIA 1271 800 83% 14% 2% 1%

PAKISTAN 1816 2000 88% 10% 1% 1%
PALESTINIAN 
TERR.

49 753 75% 18% 1% 5%

PANAMA 41 1200 81% 12% 2% 5%
PAPUA NEW 
GUINEA

69 486 83% 4% 0% 13%

PERU 306 1200 82% 11% 2% 6%

PHILIPPINES 1105 1000 86% 12% 1% 2%

POLAND 641 1004 86% 10% 2% 2%

PORTUGAL 163 1001 60% 28% 9% 2%

ROMANIA 321 1055 77% 16% 1% 6%

RUSSIA 1467 1000 70% 18% 5% 8%

SERBIA 117 1015 72% 18% 3% 7%
SOUTH 
AFRICA

468 500 91% 8% 0% 0%

SPAIN 658 1044 37% 35% 20% 8%

SWEDEN 136 1003 19% 59% 17% 6%
SWITZERLAN
D

124 1003 38% 46% 12% 4%

THAILAND 931 614 94% 1% 1% 3%

TURKEY 1062 1008 79% 13% 2% 6%

UK 967 1000 30% 53% 13% 4%

UKRAINE 715 500 73% 17% 7% 3%

USA 4598 1016 56% 33% 6% 5%

VIETNAM 193 500 34% 41% 13% 12%



Q9. Irrespective of whether you attend a place of worship or not, would you say you are?

Table 2: Ranked by Most religious

Country
Weighted

Totals 
Unweighte
d Totals 

A religious
person

Not a
religious
person

A
convinced

atheist

Do not
know / no
response

Total 62624 63898 63% 22% 11% 4%

THAILAND 931 614 94% 1% 1% 3%

ARMENIA 47 1067 93% 3% 2% 2%

BANGLADESH 2331 1000 93% 5% 0% 1%

GEORGIA 64 1000 93% 6% 1% 0%

MOROCCO 359 1000 93% 4% 1% 2%

FIJI 11 1002 92% 6% 1% 1%
SOUTH 
AFRICA

468 500 91% 8% 0% 0%

ALGERIA 607 1000 90% 8% 0% 1%

KENYA 567 1015 89% 7% 2% 2%

MACEDONIA 34 1204 88% 8% 2% 3%

PAKISTAN 1816 2000 88% 10% 1% 1%
AFGHANISTA
N

237 2100 87% 9% 0% 3%

PHILIPPINES 1105 1000 86% 12% 1% 2%

POLAND 641 1004 86% 10% 2% 2%

KOSOVO 24 1104 83% 7% 1% 10%

NIGERIA 1271 800 83% 14% 2% 1%
PAPUA NEW 
GUINEA

69 486 83% 4% 0% 13%

COLOMBIA 484 1002 82% 14% 3% 2%

INDONESIA 3117 530 82% 15% 0% 2%

PERU 306 1200 82% 11% 2% 6%

PANAMA 41 1200 81% 12% 2% 5%

LEBANON 53 1000 80% 16% 2% 2%

BRAZIL 2945 2002 79% 16% 2% 3%

TURKEY 1062 1008 79% 13% 2% 6%

ROMANIA 321 1055 77% 16% 1% 6%

INDIA 16790 556 76% 21% 2% 2%
PALESTINIAN 
TERR.

49 753 75% 18% 1% 5%

ITALY 1008 1023 74% 18% 6% 3%

UKRAINE 715 500 73% 17% 7% 3%

ARGENTINA 553 1000 72% 16% 4% 8%

MALAYSIA 289 500 72% 20% 3% 6%

SERBIA 117 1015 72% 18% 3% 7%

GREECE 131 1000 71% 15% 6% 8%

RUSSIA 1467 1000 70% 18% 5% 8%

ECUADOR 212 973 68% 27% 1% 5%

MEXICO 1632 1001 68% 24% 4% 3%

BOSNIA 61 1000 65% 29% 3% 4%

KAZAKHSTAN 147 500 64% 19% 8% 9%

PORTUGAL 163 1001 60% 28% 9% 2%

FINLAND 88 993 56% 32% 10% 3%

USA 4598 1016 56% 33% 6% 5%

BULGARIA 120 1008 52% 36% 3% 8%



ICELAND 5 1057 51% 30% 14% 5%

IRELAND 68 1005 45% 41% 10% 5%

BELGIUM 152 1000 44% 30% 18% 7%

KOREA 815 1500 44% 49% 6% 1%

DENMARK 93 505 42% 40% 12% 7%

CANADA 525 1011 40% 41% 12% 7%

FRANCE 1004 1000 40% 35% 18% 7%

LATVIA 32 1005 40% 41% 9% 10%

AUSTRIA 140 1000 39% 44% 10% 6%
SWITZERLAN
D

124 1003 38% 46% 12% 4%

SPAIN 658 1044 37% 35% 20% 8%

AUSTRALIA 343 1006 34% 44% 14% 7%

AZERBAIJAN 92 1052 34% 54% 0% 13%

GERMANY 1271 1000 34% 42% 17% 7%

VIETNAM 193 500 34% 41% 13% 12%

ISRAEL 110 575 30% 57% 8% 5%

UK 967 1000 30% 53% 13% 4%

HONG KONG 127 500 26% 36% 34% 4%
NETHERLAND
S

214 1050 26% 51% 15% 8%

CZECH 
REPUBLIC

171 1000 23% 45% 30% 2%

SWEDEN 136 1003 19% 59% 17% 6%

JAPAN 2013 1200 13% 31% 31% 25%

CHINA 6315 1150 7% 29% 61% 3%

SOURCE : WIN/Gallup International Survey, VOP(EOY) 2014




